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
Great 3 bdrm 2 bath home on quiet child friendly dead 
end street! Gas fireplace in LR, large family kitchen, 
1.5 car garage! Awesome price for detached!                                       
                                                     MLS# W1963605
 

CUSTOM BUILT STONE AND BRICK BUNGALOW
Set on 1 acre in Glen Williams. 5600 sq. ft. of living space including 
finished w/o bsmt with full 2 bdrm inlaw suite, Brazilian cherry hard-
wood floors, heated Jerusalem marble flooring in kitchen with 
granite countertops, ceramic backsplash, b/i appliances, breakfast 
bar o/l family rm with gas fireplace and w/o to cedar deck. Crown 
mouldings, 8" baseboards, 8 ft doors, 3 car insulated garage, 4 
wshrms, 3 soaker air tubs, steam shower, 6 pc ensuite and w/i 
closet in mstr bdrm. Truly and amazing home! Call The Krause 
Family for your personal viewing.                         MLS# W1924035

$1,190,000

GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY!
New windows and roof! Great lot! Great floor plan offers 
large principal rooms! Professionally finished basement 
with 3 pc bath, rec room, games rm and 2 extra bedrooms. 
Walking distance to shopping centres and schools! Call 
the Krause's for your personal viewing! MLS# W1898652                                    

$569,900NEW PRICE

GREAT VALUE IN STEWARTTOWN!
Beautiful all brick front gives this home amazing curb 
appeal. Main floor offers LR, DR and large eat-in kit w/
upgraded pot drawers and w/o to yard. Pie-shaped lot. 4 
bdrms, 3 bath and a professionally finished bsmt with gas 
fp. Walking distance to the park!           MLS# W1948640

$424,900

1ST AD OPEN 
HOUSE  
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

109 
Grist Mill 

Drive, 
Gtwn

OPEN 
HOUSE  
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

76 
Grist Mill 

Drive, 
Gtwn

OPEN 
HOUSE  

SATURDAY
2-4 PM

83
Russell
Street, 
Gtwn

EXECUTIVE STEWART'S MILL!
Great 4 bdrm, 3 bath home. Open concept main floor 
LR/DR. Kit offers walkout to landscaped yard. Bsmt is 
finished for extra living space! Painted in designer 
colours with a contemporary feel. Walking distance to 
park! Great family home!                MLS# W1947109

$414,900

HUGE YARD ON QUIET CUL-DE-SAC!
3 bdrms, 2 baths. Great open concept sidesplit floor plan! Kitchen 
overlooks family, dining room/living room combination and fin-
ished rec room for extra living space. Call The Krause's for your 
personal viewing.                                      MLS# W1928304

Darren Morris*  

NEW PRICE

$439,900NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE
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